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COST 
KSHS 2,288,000

 Handwashing 
Stations 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 314,000

  DSD 3/7 0.37kw Borehole Pump,  
5 X 200w Solar Panels, Dayliff  

SV2 1.5kw 1ph Controller,  
Galvanised Steel Roof Mount 

Solar Support Structure

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 3,800,000 

   Dayliff DS17 15kW Borehole Pump, 
Dayliff AC Solar Pump Controller 

(Sunverter 15kW 3ph), 72 no. Dayliff 330W 
Crystalline Solar Module, Dayliff High 
Strength Galvanised Steel Structure 

3M High, Borehole Accessories 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 920,000

    Dayliff DS5-25 (2.2kW) Borehole Pump, 
Dayliff AC Solar Pump Controller 

(Sunverter 3.7kw), 12 no. 275W Solar 
Modules, Dayliff UPVC Borehole Pipes, 

Borehole Installation Accessories, 
Sundries 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 1,168,000

 Pedrollo 4SR2/23-F 1.5kW Borehole 
Pump, Dayliff AC Solar Pump Controller 

(Sunverter 3.7kW 3ph), 18 no. Dayliff 
200W Crystalline Solar Modules, 
Dayliff High Strength Galvanised 

Steel Structure 3M High, 
Borehole Accessories 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 2,126,000

 Pedrollo 4SR8/43-F 7.5 kW Borehole 
Pump, Dayliff High Strength 

Galvanised Steel Structure 3M High, 
Dayliff AC Solar Pump Controller 
(Sunverter 7.5 kW) , 36 no. Dayliff  
330W Crystalline Solar Modules, 

Borehole Accessories 

SOLUTION PROVIDED

5000 
The number of people 

the resuscitated borehole 
will serve
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COST 
KSHS 661,000

  Dayliff AC Solar Pump Controller 
(Sunverter 3.7KW 1PH), Dayliff High 

Strength Galvanised Steel 
Structure 3M High, 9 no.  

Dayliff 335W Solar Panels 

SOLUTION PROVIDED

There are over 

110
conservancies in 

Kenya
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COST 
KSHS 143,000

 Handwashing 
Stations 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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DAYLIFF DSD3/7
well pump and a 2000 litre storage tank 

were donated to the school
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COST 
KSHS 65,000

 Dayliff DSD 3/7 0.37KW Well Pump, 
2000l Storage Tank, Pipes,  

Fittings, Cables and  
Sundries 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 143,000

 Handwashing 
Stations 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 125,000

 Handwashing 
Stations 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 286,000

 Handwashing 
Stations 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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2,400
Number of Lives 

Improved



26 www.davisandshirtliff.com

# I M P R O V I N G L I V E S  R E P O R T  H 2  -  2 0 2 1

COST 
KSHS 1,297,000

   48 no. 330W Dayliff Solar Panels, 
Dayliff AC Solar Pump Controller 

(Sunverter 7.5KW 3PH)    

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 180,000

   Dayliff Sunflo B 500C 
Solar Pumping 

System 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 874,000

 Dayliff AC Solar Pump Controller 
(7.5kW  Sunverter), 34 no. Dayliff 335W 

Solar Panels, Solar PV Disconnect,
Dayliff High Strength Galvanised 

Steel Structure 3M High, 
Armored Cabling, 
Solar PV Cabling 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 710,000

Dayliff DSP3-16 1.1kW Borehole Pump 
End, Dayliff High Strength Galvanised 

Steel Structure 3M High, Dayliff MJ 
DN32 Multijet Water Meter, Dayliff 

AC Solar Pump Controller (Sunverter 
3.7kw 3ph), 15 no. 270W Dayliff  

Polycrystalline Module

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 446,000

 16 no. Dayliff 275w solar panels, 
PV Disconnect Switch, Dayliff AC Solar 

Pump Controller (Sunverter 3.7kW), 
Dayliff High Strength Galvanised 

Steel Structure 3M High 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 693,000

 Dayliff DSP5-16 Borehole Pump, 8 no. 
335W Dayliff Solar Panels, Dayliff AC 
Solar Pump Controller (SV3 1.5 kw), 

Dayliff High Strength Galvanised 
Steel Structure 3M High 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 68,000

 Handwashing 
Stations 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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500
Number of people who will benefit from 

the handwashing stations
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COST 
KSHS 126,000

 Dayliff Sunflo A-270H Solar pumping 
System, Dayliff High Strength  

Galvanised Steel Tin Roof Mount 
Structure , Piping 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 360,000

   Dayliff Sunflo - B 500C pumping 
system, Dayliff galvanized steel 

Suntower c/w tank and PV 
Support, Piping, 

Sundries 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 52,000

 Handwashing 
Stations 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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COST 
KSHS 577,000

  18 no. 150w Dayliff Solar Panels, 
Dayliff AC Solar Pump Controller 

(Sunverter 3.7kw 3ph), Dayliff 
High Strength Galvanised Steel 

Structure 3M High, PV Disconnect 
Switch, Cabling, Sundries 

SOLUTION PROVIDED



45www.davisandshirtliff.com



46 www.davisandshirtliff.com

# I M P R O V I N G L I V E S  R E P O R T  H 2  -  2 0 2 1

COST 
KSHS 686,000

 36 no. Dayliff 200w solar panels, Dayliff 
AC Solar Pump Controller (5.5kw 3ph 

sunverter), Dayliff High Strength 
Galvanised Steel Structure 3M High, 

 HDPE Pipe 100m roll 

SOLUTION PROVIDED
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KSHS 500,000
The schools’ monthly cost of electricity



48 www.davisandshirtliff.com

# I M P R O V I N G L I V E S  R E P O R T  H 2  -  2 0 2 1

Visit Davisandshirtliff.com for more details

SYSTEMS

SUNFLO-S 150
1m3/day at 30m head

SUNFLO-S 300
3m3/day at 60m head

SUNFLO-A 600H
4m3/day at 70m head

SUNFLO-B 500C
6m3/day at 40m head
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Ministry of  Transport, Infrastructure
Housing, Urban Development and Public Works

SOS CHILDREN’S
VILLAGES
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www.davisandshirtliff.com Davis & Shirtliff @DayliffVisit davisandshirtliff.com/shop

BRANCHES
UGANDA

Kampala - Kitgum House
Tel: (256 414) 346 337
kitgum@dayliff.com

Kampala - Main Office 
Tel: (256) 783 065 273
UGEnquiries@dayliff.com

Kampala - Nakasero
Tel: (256 392) 734 633
nakasero@dayliff.com

Gulu
Tel: (256 471) 433 041
gulu@dayliff.com
Mbarara
Tel: (256 414) 671 617
d&smbarara@dayliff.com

Kampala - Shauri Yako
Tel: (256 414) 660 770
shauriyako@dayliff.com

jinja@dayliff.com

Jinja
Tel: (256 392) 001 556

ZAMBIA

Lusaka - Main Office
Tel: (260 211) 845 010/1
DeptZMSales@dayliff.com

Kitwe
Tel: (260 212) 221 747
kitwe@dayliff.com

Ndola
Tel: (260 212) 610 936
ndola@dayliff.com

Livingstone
Tel: (260 213) 320 002
livingstone@dayliff.com
Solwezi
Tel: (260 218) 821 822
solwezi@dayliff.com
Chipata
Tel: (260 216) 222 636
chipata@dayliff.com

Lusaka - ChaChaCha
Tel: (260 211) 842 350
chachacha@dayliff.com

KENYA - NAIROBI

Nairobi - Westlands
Tel: (254) 711 079 683/2/7/8/9
wldoffice@dayliff.com
Nairobi - Downtown
Tel: (254) 715 439 392 
downtown@dayliff.com
Eastleigh
Tel: (254) 711 079 645 
eastleigh@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Head Office
Tel: (254 20) 696 8000
headoffice@dayliff.com

Karen
Tel: (254) 726 442 342
karen@dayliff.com

Kiambu
Tel: (254) 701 646 309
kiambu@dayliff.com

Ongata Rongai
Tel: (254 20) 240 0146
ongatarongai@dayliff.com

Githurai
Tel: (254) 758 727 332
githurai@dayliff.com

Utawala
Tel: (254) 780 575 745
utawala@dayliff.com

KENYA COAST

Diani
Tel: (254 40) 320 2181 
dianioffice@dayliff.com

Malindi
Tel: (254) 728 608 363 
mldoffice@dayliff.com

Nyali
Tel: (254 20) 244 3357
nyali@dayliff.com

Lamu
Tel: (254 20) 265 1052
lamu@dayliff.com

Mombasa - Main Office
Tel: (254 41) 249 0868
mombasa@dayliff.com

Voi
Tel: (254) 702 156 990
voi@dayliff.com
Mtwapa
Tel: (254) 798 478 113 
mtwapa@dayliff.com

Mombasa - Downtown
Tel: (254) 780 567 379 
mombasadowntown@dayliff.com

Muranga
Tel: (254) 780 377 682
muranga@dayliff.com

Meru
Tel: (254 64) 313 1033
meru@dayliff.com
Nyeri
Tel: (254) 799 496 253
nyeri@dayliff.com
Nanyuki
Tel: (254 62) 203 0018
nanyuki@dayliff.com

Marsabit
Tel: (254) 748 590 140
marsabit@dayliff.com

Garissa
Tel: (254) 715 494 838
garissa@dayliff.com

Wajir
Tel: (254) 780 523 728
wajir@dayliff.com

Kitengela
Tel: (254) 705 155 522
kitengela@dayliff.com
Machakos
Tel: (254) 712 650 283
machakos@dayliff.com

Thika
Tel: (254) 719 867 504
thika@dayliff.com

Kitui
Tel: (254) 701 683 289
kitui@dayliff.com
Embu
Tel: (254) 780 455 512
embu@dayliff.com

KENYA - EASTERN

Isiolo
Tel: (254) 717 125 182
isiolo@dayliff.com

KENYA - WESTERN

Naivasha
Tel: (254 50) 203 0510
naivasha@dayliff.com

Nakuru
Tel: (254) 704 613 718 
nkroffice@dayliff.com

Eldoret
Tel: (254) 715 590 000
eldoret@dayliff.com

Narok
Tel: (254) 701 683 283
narok@dayliff.com

Lodwar
Tel: (254) 724 248 692
lodwar@dayliff.com

Kakamega
Tel: (254 56) 203 1889
kakamega@dayliff.com

Kisii
Tel: (254 58) 203 0949
kisii@dayliff.com

Kisumu
Tel: (254) 724 352 504 
ksmoffice@dayliff.com

Kericho
Tel: (254) 780 703 197
kericho@dayliff.com

Bungoma
Tel: (254) 740 048 514
bungoma@dayliff.com

Kitale
Tel: (254) 748 590 143
kitale@dayliff.com

Available for iOS and Android

Mwanza
Tel: (255) 783 451 540
dmwanza@dayliff.com

Dodoma
Tel: (255) 753 506 530 
dodoma@dayliff.com

Dar es Salaam - Main Office
Tel: (255 22) 211 2515
daressalaam@dayliff.com

TANZANIA

Arusha
Tel: (255 27) 254 7317
arusha@dayliff.com

Tel: (255) 774 202 069
zanzibar@dayliff.com

Zanzibar

Dar es Salaam - Kariakoo
Tel: (255) 693 295 855
kariakoo@dayliff.com

Juba
Tel: (211) 927 000 020
juba@dayliff.com

SOUTH SUDAN

Addis Ababa
Tel: (251 11) 668 7925/29
ethiopia@dayliff.com

ETHIOPIA (Associate)

Kigali
Tel: (250 252) 504 039
kigali@dayliff.com

RWANDA

Rubavu
Tel: (243 814) 326 631
rubavu@dayliff.com

Gakiriro
Tel: (250 781) 182 374
gakiriro@dayliff.com

Lubumbashi
Tel: (243) 978 115 412
drc@dayliff.com

DRC

Harare
Tel: (263) 24 257 6246
zimbabwe@dayliff.com

ZIMBABWE

Nyahururu
Tel: (254) 724 682 165
nyahururu@dayliff.com

Hola
Tel: (254) 725 333 742
hola@dayliff.com

Wote
Tel: (254) 716 884 237
wote@dayliff.com

T H E  A P P  F R O M

FOR FULL PRODUCT

SUPPORT

Mbeya
Tel: (255) 769 963 220
mbeya@dayliff.com


